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YEARLY HMO - PCP ENROLLMENT
FOR STATE FISCAL YEAR 2004/07 TO 2005706

ALTRU CARE PCP IN HMO COUNTIES STATEWIDE PCP

ENROLLED ENROLLED ELIG.MO. ELIG.MO. ENROLLED ENROLLED ELIG.MO. ELIG-MO. ENROLLED ENROLLED ELIG.MO. ELIG.MO.

RECIF. 1 YR AGO YTD 1 YR AGO RECIF. 1 YR AGO ¥YTD 1 YR AGO RECIP. 1 YR AGO ¥YTD 1 YR AGO
JULY 765 807 765 807 3,117 3,330 3,117 3,330 28,121 31,375 28,121 31,375
AUGUST 722 832 1,487 1,639 3,172 3,319 6,289 6,649 26,038 31,396 56,159 62,771
SEPTEMBER 738 821 2,225 2,460 3,087 3,174 9,376 9,823 27,992 29,886 84,151 92,657
OCTOBER 755 853 2,980 3,313 z,103 2,105 12,479 12,928 27,938 29,688 112,089 122,345
NOVEMBER 767 832 3,727 4,145 2,040 3,053 15,519 15,981 27,938 29,436 140,027 151,781
DECEMBER 748 826 4,475 4,969 3,035 3,054 18,554 19,035 28,026 29,228 168,053 181,009
JANUARY 729 774 5,204 5,743 3,007 3,061 21,561 22,096 28,422 28,729 196,475 209,738
FEBRUARY 753 790 5,957 6,533 z,030 - 3,037 24,591 25,133 28,64] 28,757 225,116 238,495
MARCH 731 802 6,688 7,335 0 3,077 24,591 28,210 0 28,886 225,116 267,381
APRIL [ 835 6,688 8,170 0 .. 3,106 24,591 31,316 0 28,752 225,116 296,133
MAY 0 819 6,688 8,989 0 3,060 24,591 34,380 0 28,691 225,116 324,826
JUNE D 798 6,688 9,787 0 3,079 24,591 37,459 0 28,416 225,116 353,240



